
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ds20-3hp-3ph-brake-assembly
7/4/25

DS20 3HP 3PH Brake Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ds20-3hp-3ph-brake-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ds20-3hp-3ph-brake-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index Number Part Number Description Size Qty

 DS20-200 Brake Assembly (includes index #1
through 12)   

1 DS20-201 Brake Pad  1

2 TS-2311081 Hex Nut M8 1

3 DS20-203 Push Body  1

4 TS-2361061 Lock Washer M6 4

5 TS-1503041 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 16 4

6 DS20-206 Bracket  1

7 TS-1540031 Hex Nut M5 1

8 TS-2205301 Hex Cap Screw M5 x 30 1

9 DS20-209 Spring  1

10 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 2

11 TS-2361081 Lock Washer M8 2

12 TS-1504051 Socket Head Cap Screw M8 x 25 2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791264-1

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ds20-3hp-3ph-brake-assembly

